
Jugador Vs. Jugador Categoría
1 LORDUY ISABELLA Vs. HIGUITA MARIANA I 12 F
2 PEÑALOZA MARIA J Vs. MUVDI ALANA M 12 F
3 MEJIA MARIA G Vs. PUCHE ISABELLA 12 F
4

1 VARGAS CRISTIAN A Vs. AROCA RAFAEL D 12 M
2 HERNANDEZ JOHAN D Vs. VALDES JUAN P 12 M
3 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. VARGAS JOSE D 12 M
4 CARBALLO CARLOS M Vs. RANGEL JAIME A 12 M

1 SOTO JESUS D Vs. MONTOYA JESUS A 12 M
2 RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A Vs. BOTERO ERNESTO 12 M
3 CAMPOS RAFAEL A Vs. GARCIA JUAN C 12 M
4 CONGOTE SANTIAGO J Vs. SERNA JOVER S 12 M

1 SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. BULA VLADIMIR 16 M
2 VILLA CAMILO A Vs. DE LA HOZ ANDRES F 16 M
3 CONTRERAS ADALBERTO Vs. GUTIERREZ DANIEL D 16 M
4 ROMERO DAVID G Vs. BERNAL ANDRES 16 M

1 SAENZ JUAN P Vs. QUINTERO VALENTIN 16 M
2 BARROS JESUS E Vs. MACDONALD MATIAS I 16 M
3 DOMENECH DIMAS Vs. FAJARDO CAMILO A 16 M
4 RODRIGUEZ SALOMON Vs. AFANADOR RICARDO E 16 M
5 JIMENEZ MARIANA Vs. HIGUITA MARIANA I 12 F
6 PANZA ANDREA C Vs. MUVDI ALANA M 12 F
7 ESCORCIA DANNA C Vs. PUCHE ISABELLA 12 F

1 VARGAS CRISTIAN A Vs. VALDES JUAN P 12 M
2 HERNANDEZ JOHAN D Vs. AROCA RAFAEL D 12 M
3 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. RANGEL JAIME A 12 M
4 CARBALLO CARLOS M Vs. VARGAS JOSE D 12 M
5 SOTO JESUS D Vs. BOTERO ERNESTO 12 M
6 RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A Vs. MONTOYA JESUS A 12 M
7 CAMPOS RAFAEL A Vs. SERNA JOVER S 12 M
8 CONGOTE SANTIAGO J Vs. GARCIA JUAN C 12 M

TORNEO GRADO 4
COPA BARRANQUILLA

PROGRAMACIÓN
SABADO 22 DE AGOSTO

A SEGUIR

08:00 a. m.

09:30 a. m.

A SEGUIR

11:00 a. m.

A SEGUIR



1 SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. DE LA HOZ ANDRES F 16 M
2 VILLA CAMILO A Vs. BULA VLADIMIR 16 M
3 CONTRERAS ADALBERTO Vs. BERNAL ANDRES 16 M
4 ROMERO DAVID G Vs. GUTIERREZ DANIEL D 16 M
5 SAENZ JUAN P Vs. MACDONALD MATIAS I 16 M
6 BARROS JESUS E Vs. QUINTERO VALENTIN 16 M
7 DOMENECH DIMAS Vs. AFANADOR RICARDO E 16 M
8 RODRIGUEZ SALOMON Vs. FAJARDO CAMILO A 16 M

1 VARGAS CRISTIAN A Vs. HERNANDEZ JOHAN D 12 M
2 VALDES JUAN P Vs. AROCA RAFAEL D 12 M
3 VALLEJO SEBASTIAN M Vs. CARBALLO CARLOS M 12 M
4 RANGEL JAIME A Vs. VARGAS JOSE D 12 M
5 SOTO JESUS D Vs. RODRIGUEZ ANDRES A 12 M
6 BOTERO ERNESTO Vs. MONTOYA JESUS A 12 M
7 CAMPOS RAFAEL A Vs. CONGOTE SANTIAGO J 12 M
8 SERNA JOVER S Vs. GARCIA JUAN C 12 M

1 SANCHEZ JUAN P Vs. VILLA CAMILO A 16 M
2 DE LA HOZ ANDRES F Vs. BULA VLADIMIR 16 M
3 CONTRERAS ADALBERTO Vs. ROMERO DAVID G 16 M
4 BERNAL ANDRES Vs. GUTIERREZ DANIEL D 16 M
5 SAENZ JUAN P Vs. BARROS JESUS E 16 M
6 MACDONALD MATIAS I Vs. QUINTERO VALENTIN 16 M
7 DOMENECH DIMAS Vs. RODRIGUEZ SALOMON 16 M
8 AFANADOR RICARDO E Vs. FAJARDO CAMILO A 16 M

1 JIMENEZ MARIANA Vs. LORDUY ISABELLA 12 F
2 PANZA ANDREA C Vs. PEÑALOZA MARIA J 12 F
3 ESCORCIA DANNA C Vs. MEJIA MARIA G 12 F
4 DOBLES
5 DOBLES
6 DOBLES
7 DOBLES

LAS FIRMAS DE DOBLES SON HASTA EL SABADO A LAS 2 PM

02:15 p. m.

01:30 p. m.

03:00 p. m.

04:00 p. m.


